
Falcon Motor Club. March hare Trial 9th March 2008.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
0 1 Don Stringer Austin 7 Falcon Stella Pearce 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 11
0 2 Steven Heath Dutton Melos Falcon Adrian Watts 0 Rtd.
0 3 Ben Hardcastle Skoda Favorit MCC Isla Hardcastle 0 0 0 11 11 10 11 11

1 6 John Norman Skoda Favorit MCC Michael Webster 0 0 0 6 7 11 9 2 11
1 7 Chris Smith VW Golf Gti Eastbrne Tim Smith 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 0 11

2 4 Steve Potter Trojan Utility MCC Phil Potter 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 5 8
2 5 Richard Potter Trojan Utility MCC John Wilton 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 8
2 8 Ivan Sharrock HRG 1500 Sport MCC Sky Sharrock 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
2 9 Peter Thompson Austin 7 Falcon Melanie Jones 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 5 11

3 10 Jonathan Eliot BMW 318i (S) MCC Jonathan Excell 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0
3 11 John Rowland Opal Kadett Falcon Esther Rowland 0 6 0 0 7 0 1 0 11
3 12 Simon Groves Ford Escort Falcon TBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 13 Michael Leete VW 1302S Falcon Chris Bird 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
4 14 Nigel Jones Skoda Estelle falcon David Hunt 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

5 15 Ian Nute Suzuki Vutara X90 Falcon Peter Hennessy 0 0 0 0 7 0 5 11 11
5 16 Keith Pettit Austin Healey Sprite Falcon Peter Clibbens 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 17 Geoffrey Stone Suzuki X90 Falcon Annie Stone 0 0 0 0 6 9 6 0 11
5 18 Howard Blackwell Suzuki X90 FE MCC Peter Butt 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 11 0
5 19 David Manning MG Midget Falcon Paul Duncan 0 0 0 6 4 0 1 4 11
5 20 Thomas Aldrian Austin Seven MCC William Hotchkiss

7 21 Keith Oakes Dutton Phaeton Falcon Claire Oakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
7 22 Julian Lack Leige Sports MCC / FellsBecki Lack 0 0 0 0 12 2 1 0 0
7 23 Stuart Highwood Dutton Phaeton MCC Mark Ensoll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 24 Roger Dudley Marlin Roadster Falcon Christina Dudley 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 6
7 25 Stephen Kenny Liege Sport-Trial Ilkley Caroline Kenny
7 26 Paul Weston Liege Sport MCC Douglas Chipperfield 0 0 0 6 0 2 1 0 6
7 27 Mark Endley Liege Sport-Trial Falcon Jack Endley 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 28 Nicholas Cross Marlin Roadster Falcon Paul Young 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 2 0
7 29 Brian Colman Dutton Phaeton Ilkley John Rhodes 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 0
7 30 Verdun Webley Rickman Ranger Falcon Frances Webley 0 0 0 0 4 10 5 11 9
7 31 Jim Bounden Marlin Roadster MCC Jon Maartenzs 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 32 Richard Irvine Liege Sport-Trial Falcon Ben Smith
7 33 Jonathan Baggott Marlin Roadster Falcon Paul Richmond 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 6
7 34 Richard Nickel Dutton Melos Falcon Roger Cooke 0 6 0 6 4 0 1 0 11
7 35 Nick Bowler Marlin Roadster MCC Louise Bowler 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 6
7 36 Pete Crawford Marlin Roadster Falcon Peter Morley 0 6 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
7 37 Mike Young Dellow MK II Falcon Ann Young 0 6 0 0 12 12 12 2 9

8 38 Jim Mountain Dellow MK I Falcon Peter Mountain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 39 Mark Worsfold Liege Sport MCC Julian Dobson 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
8 40 Geoff Hodge RTD Special Falcon Ann Hodge 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 41 Dean Partington D.P.Wasp MCC TBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
8 42 John Parsons VW Buggy Falcon Dot Parsons 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
8 43 Geoffrey May Dellow MK II MCC Ronald Turner 0 6 0 6 4 12 10 0 1
8 44 Mike Pearson Dellow MK II Rep Falcon Doug Masters 0 0 0 0 4 12 7 0 0
8 45 Ted Holloway Enigma Nimrod Falcon Chris Holloway 0 0 0 0 12 12 11 0 1
8 46 Nicholas Woollett Dellow MK I MCC Lucy Woollett 0 0 0 0 4 12 10 0 0
8 47 Duncan Welch Austin Healey S/S MCC Georgia Welch 0 0 0 0 4 11 5 0 0
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Falcon Motor Club. March hare Trial 9th March 2008.

0 1 Don Stringer Austin 7 Falcon Stella Pearce
0 2 Steven Heath Dutton Melos Falcon Adrian Watts
0 3 Ben Hardcastle Skoda Favorit MCC Isla Hardcastle

1 6 John Norman Skoda Favorit MCC Michael Webster
1 7 Chris Smith VW Golf Gti Eastbrne Tim Smith

2 4 Steve Potter Trojan Utility MCC Phil Potter
2 5 Richard Potter Trojan Utility MCC John Wilton
2 8 Ivan Sharrock HRG 1500 Sport MCC Sky Sharrock
2 9 Peter Thompson Austin 7 Falcon Melanie Jones

3 10 Jonathan Eliot BMW 318i (S) MCC Jonathan Excell
3 11 John Rowland Opal Kadett Falcon Esther Rowland
3 12 Simon Groves Ford Escort Falcon TBA

4 13 Michael Leete VW 1302S Falcon Chris Bird
4 14 Nigel Jones Skoda Estelle falcon David Hunt

5 15 Ian Nute Suzuki Vutara X90 Falcon Peter Hennessy
5 16 Keith Pettit Austin Healey Sprite Falcon Peter Clibbens
5 17 Geoffrey Stone Suzuki X90 Falcon Annie Stone
5 18 Howard Blackwell Suzuki X90 FE MCC Peter Butt
5 19 David Manning MG Midget Falcon Paul Duncan
5 20 Thomas Aldrian Austin Seven MCC William Hotchkiss

7 21 Keith Oakes Dutton Phaeton Falcon Claire Oakes
7 22 Julian Lack Leige Sports MCC / FellsBecki Lack
7 23 Stuart Highwood Dutton Phaeton MCC Mark Ensoll
7 24 Roger Dudley Marlin Roadster Falcon Christina Dudley
7 25 Stephen Kenny Liege Sport-Trial Ilkley Caroline Kenny
7 26 Paul Weston Liege Sport MCC Douglas Chipperfield
7 27 Mark Endley Liege Sport-Trial Falcon Jack Endley
7 28 Nicholas Cross Marlin Roadster Falcon Paul Young
7 29 Brian Colman Dutton Phaeton Ilkley John Rhodes
7 30 Verdun Webley Rickman Ranger Falcon Frances Webley
7 31 Jim Bounden Marlin Roadster MCC Jon Maartenzs
7 32 Richard Irvine Liege Sport-Trial Falcon Ben Smith
7 33 Jonathan Baggott Marlin Roadster Falcon Paul Richmond
7 34 Richard Nickel Dutton Melos Falcon Roger Cooke
7 35 Nick Bowler Marlin Roadster MCC Louise Bowler
7 36 Pete Crawford Marlin Roadster Falcon Peter Morley
7 37 Mike Young Dellow MK II Falcon Ann Young

8 38 Jim Mountain Dellow MK I Falcon Peter Mountain
8 39 Mark Worsfold Liege Sport MCC Julian Dobson
8 40 Geoff Hodge RTD Special Falcon Ann Hodge
8 41 Dean Partington D.P.Wasp MCC TBA
8 42 John Parsons VW Buggy Falcon Dot Parsons
8 43 Geoffrey May Dellow MK II MCC Ronald Turner
8 44 Mike Pearson Dellow MK II Rep Falcon Doug Masters
8 45 Ted Holloway Enigma Nimrod Falcon Chris Holloway
8 46 Nicholas Woollett Dellow MK I MCC Lucy Woollett
8 47 Duncan Welch Austin Healey S/S MCC Georgia Welch
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10 11 12 13 14 15 1 2
0 0 7 0 0 6 30 35.30 26.15 61.45 1st in Class

0
6 0 8 6 6 6 86 35.60 24.67 60.27

6 0 8 6 6 6 78 32.00 32.65 64.65
6 0 8 6 0 0 46 18.80 19.75 38.55 1st in Class

6 0 0 0 0 0 33 21.80 FAIL 1st in Class
6 0 7 0 0 6 36 27.90 FAIL
6 0 6 0 Rtd. 15 20.80 106.32 127.12
6 0 7 0 0 6 41 55.80 23.06 78.86

6 0 3 0 0 6 24 25.80 FAIL Best Novice
6 6 7 6 6 6 62 101.50 78.00 179.50
6 0 1 0 0 6 13 17.90 17.00 34.90 1st in Class

6 0 3 0 0 6 19 23.80 27.73 51.53 1st in Class
6 0 3 6 0 6 33 21.60 20.73 42.33

6 6 8 6 6 6 72 30.50 23.73 54.23
6 0 1 0 0 6 14 22.80 15.78 38.58 1st in Class
6 6 7 6 6 6 69 27.80 61.45 89.25
6 6 7 6 6 6 55 23.40 21.89 45.29
6 0 4 0 0 0 36 21.30 FAIL 2nd in Class

0.00

6 0 6 0 0 0 19 22.20 19.59 41.79 3rd in Class
6 0 6 0 0 0 27 18.20 16.46 34.66
6 0 6 0 0 6 18 21.80 22.00 43.80 1st in Class
6 0 6 0 0 6 31 20.40 17.95 38.35

6 0 7 0 6 6 40 21.30 25.00 46.30
6 0 6 0 0 6 19 19.20 22.95 42.15 Best Falcon
6 0 6 0 6 6 31 20.80 22.10 42.90
6 0 4 0 0 6 27 19.00 17.21 36.21
6 0 7 6 6 6 70 23.40 23.46 46.86
6 0 6 0 0 0 19 20.70 19.40 40.10 2nd in Class

6 0 7 6 6 6 42 22.40 18.82 41.22
6 0 6 6 6 6 58 20.50 19.20 39.70
6 0 6 0 0 6 30 22.40 18.89 41.29
6 0 6 0 0 0 23 21.80 19.34 41.14
6 0 6 6 6 6 83 24.40 32.82 57.22

0 0 6 0 0 0 6 19.20 16.01 35.21 1st Overall
6 0 6 0 0 0 19 22.20 16.39 38.59 2nd in Class
0 0 6 0 6 6 19 19.30 55.73 75.03 3rd in Class
0 0 3 0 0 0 9 18.40 17.64 36.04 1st in class
6 0 6 6 0 6 29 23.20 19.00 42.20
0 6 6 6 0 6 63 19.60 18.62 38.22
0 0 6 0 0 0 29 43.60 18.68 62.28
6 0 6 Rtd. 48 24.20 19.86 44.06
0 0 6 6 0 6 44 48.20 FAIL
0 0 6 0 0 0 26 18.10 15.82 33.92
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